GRAML-48 with
Remote Control Enclosure
MAXIMIZE YOUR HOLDING PERFORMANCE
WITH 25% MORE POWER BEHIND YOU
The Hatco Max Watt® Infrared Strip Heaters safely
hold the temperature of your product without
drying out or further cooking food. The end result
is hot, fresh food thatʼs ready-to-serve. The

DESIGNER COLORS
Warm Red
Gray Granite
Navy Blue
GLOSS FINISHES
Radiant Red
Glossy Gray
Bold Black
Gleaming Gold
Brilliant Blue
Antique Copper
GRAML-54D
DUAL MODELS AVAILABLE. FOR MORE INFORMATION, SEE GRAM-D SPEC SHEET
Aluminum Max Watt Aluminum Max Watt with Lights
Model Watt Model Watt Width Shipping Weight✧
GRAM-18 450 GRAML-18 570 18" (457 mm) 6 lbs ( 3 kg)/ 9 lbs ( 4 kg)
GRAM-24 650 GRAML-24 770 24" (610 mm) 7 lbs ( 3 kg)/10 lbs ( 5 kg)
GRAM-30 825 GRAML-30 945 30" (762 mm) 8 lbs ( 4 kg)/11 lbs ( 5 kg)
GRAM-36 1000 GRAML-36 1180 36" (914 mm) 9 lbs ( 4 kg)/13 lbs ( 6 kg)
GRAM-42 1175 GRAML-42 1355 42" (1067 mm) 10 lbs ( 5 kg)/15 lbs ( 7 kg)
GRAM-48 1300 GRAML-48 1540 48" (1219 mm) 11 lbs ( 5 kg)/17 lbs ( 8 kg)
GRAM-54 1500 GRAML-54 1740 54" (1372 mm) 13 lbs ( 6 kg)/19 lbs ( 9 kg)
GRAM-60 1700 GRAML-60◗ 2000 60" (1524 mm) 14 lbs ( 6 kg)/21 lbs (10 kg)
GRAM-66 1875 GRAML-66◗ 2175 66" (1676 mm) 16 lbs ( 7 kg)/22 lbs (10 kg)
GRAM-72 2075 GRAML-72◗ 2435 72" (1829 mm) 17 lbs ( 8 kg)/24 lbs (11 kg)
GRAM-84 2400 GRAML-84◗ 2820 84" (2134 mm) 19 lbs ( 9kg)/ 28 lbs (13 kg)
GRAM-96 2675 GRAML-96◗ 3155 96" (2438 mm) 21 lbs (10 kg) /32 lbs (15 kg)
GRAM-108▲★ 3000 GRAML-108▲❙★ 3540 108" (2743 mm) 23 lbs (10 kg)/36 lbs (16 kg)
GRAM-120▲★ 3400 GRAML-120▲❙★ 4000 120" (3048 mm) 26 lbs (12 kg)/40 lbs (18 kg)
GRAM-132▲★ 3750 GRAML-132▲❙★ 4410 132" (3353 mm) 30 lbs (14 kg)/ 44 lbs (20 kg)
GRAM-144▲★ 4150 GRAML-144▲❙★ 4870 144" (3658 mm) 33 lbs (15 kg)/ 48 lbs (22 kg)
OPTIONS (NOT FOR RETROFIT)
❑ Designer Colors: Warm Red, Black, Gray Granite, White Granite, Navy Blue,
Hunter Green, Antique Copper
❑ Gloss Finishes: Smooth White, Gleaming Gold, Glossy Gray, Bold Black,